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Bodenrichtwerte fir das Jahr 2018 fiur die Gemeinde Talheim

StralRenname

A

Agendorfer Weg
Ahornweg
Akazienweg
Alemannenstralle
Alter Rauher Stich
Auf der Burg

B

BachstralRe
Badgasse
BahnhofstralRe
Bergstrale
Bremachstral3e
Breslauer Stral3e
Brunnengasse
Burgunderweg
Burgweg

C

Christian-Leichtle-StralRe

D
Deutschordenstralle

E
Egerten
Eugen-Klopfer-StralRe

F
Finkenweg
Fleiner StralRe

Fliederweg

FrankenstralRe
Frauenbergstralie
FriedhofstralRe
Fritz-Springer-Weg

G
Ganerbenstralle
GartenstralRe
Goethestralle
Gutshofstrale

Lage

Bremach

Jungen

Jungen

Hohenlage
Gewerbliche Bauflache
Ortsmitte

Tallage
Ortsmitte
Tallage
Ortsmitte
Bremach
Hoéhenlage
Ortsmitte
Hohenlage
Ortsmitte

Hoéhenlage

Hohenlage

Gewerbliche Bauflache
Hoéhenlage

Bremach

Hoéhenlage
Graben/Vorderer Tiefer
Graben

Hoéhenlage

Hohenlage

Ortsmitte

Ortsmitte

Hoéhenlage
Ortsmitte

Hohenlage
Hohenlage

Bodenrichtwert

285,00 €
400,00 €
400,00 €
355,00 €
100,00 €
150,00 €

265,00 €
150,00 €
265,00 €
150,00 €
285,00 €
355,00 €
150,00 €
355,00 €
150,00 €

355,00 €

355,00 €

100,00 €
355,00 €

285,00 €
355,00 €
425,00 €

355,00 €
355,00 €
150,00 €
150,00 €

355,00 €
150,00 €
355,00 €
355,00 €



H

Hagelsteinweg
Haigernstralie
Hanns-Reeger-Weg
Hans-Helmer-Stral3e
Hauptstral3e
Heilbronner Stral3e
Heinrich-Heine-Stralle
Heinrich-Kleist-Weg
Hermann-Lons-Weg
Hermann-Stehr-Weg
Herzog-Ulrich-Weg
Hetzelgasse
Holderlinweg
Hofstetterweg
Horkheimer Stral3e
Huhnerbriinnele
Hundsbergstralie

[

Im Jungen

Im Rappen

In den Forstwiesen

In den Hofwiesen

In den Kiferlesgéarten
In der Wart

J

Julius-Krais-Strafl3e
Jungholzstralie
Justinus-Kerner-Strale

K

KarlstralRe
Keltergasse
Kdnigsberger Stralle
Kurze Gasse

L

Lamlinweg
Landturmstralle
Lange Gasse
Lauffener StralRe

Lavendelweg

Lembergerweg
Lerchenweg

Lilienweg

Lindenweg

Hoéhenlage
Hoéhenlage
Hohenlage
Hohenlage
Ortsmitte
Gewerbliche Bauflache
Hohenlage
Hoéhenlage
Hoéhenlage
Hohenlage
Hohenlage
Ortsmitte
Hohenlage
Hoéhenlage
Hohenlage
Hohenlage
Hoéhenlage

Jungen
Bremach
Tallage
Tallage
Tallage
Hohenlage

Hohenlage
Tallage
Hoéhenlage

Hohenlage
Ortsmitte
Hohenlage
Ortsmitte

Hohenlage

Hoéhenlage

Ortsmitte

Hohenlage
Graben/Vorderer Tiefer
Graben

Hohenlage

Bremach
Graben/Vorderer Tiefer
Graben

Jungen

355,00 €
355,00 €
355,00 €
355,00 €
150,00 €
100,00 €
355,00 €
355,00 €
355,00 €
355,00 €
355,00 €
150,00 €
355,00 €
355,00 €
355,00 €
355,00 €
355,00 €

400,00 €
285,00 €
265,00 €
265,00 €
265,00 €
355,00 €

355,00 €
265,00 €
355,00 €

355,00 €
150,00 €
355,00 €
150,00 €

355,00 €
355,00 €
150,00 €
355,00 €
425,00 €

355,00 €
285,00 €
425,00 €

400,00 €



M

Mé&auswedel
Meisenweg
Merowingerstralle
Morikeweg
Muhlackerring
MuhlstralRe
Muskatellerweg

N
NuRbaumle

P

PanoramastralRe
Parkweg
Pestalozzistrafle
Pfarrgasse
Prinz-Eugen-Stralie

R

Rathausplatz
Rieslingweg
Robert-Bopp-Stral3e
Robinienweg
Romerweg
Rohracker

S

Samtrotweg
SchillerstralRe
Schindersgrube
Schlo3stralle
Schmalzberg

Schozacher StralRe bis Nr. 23
Schozacher Strafe ab Nr. 24

Schulweg
Sibyllenweg
Silcherweg
Silvanerweg
Sonnenstralle
Sontheimer Feld
Sontheimer StralRe
Soultzmatter Straf3e
Sperberseckstralie
Staffelweg
Sturmfederstral3e

T
Tannenadckerweg
Tauchstein
Theodor-Storm-Weg

Gewerbliche Bauflache
Bremach

Hoéhenlage

Hohenlage

Hohenlage

Tallage

Hoéhenlagen

Gewerbliche Bauflache

Hohenlage
Hoéhenlage
Hohenlage
Ortsmitte
Hohenlagen

Ortsmitte
Hohenlagen

Jungen
Bremach
Hohenlage

Hohenlage

Hohenlage
Gewerbliche Bauflache
Tallage

Gewerbliche Bauflache
Ortsmitte

Tallage

Ortsmitte

Hohenlage

Hoéhenlage

Hoéhenlage

Ortsmitte

Gewerbliche Bauflache
Tallage

Tallage

Hohenlage

Ortsmitte

Hohenlage

Hoéhenlage
Tallage
Hoéhenlage

100,00 €
285,00 €
355,00 €
355,00 €
355,00 €
265,00 €
355,00 €

100,00 €

355,00 €
355,00 €
355,00 €
150,00 €
355,00 €

150,00 €
355,00 €
150,00 €
355,00 €
285,00 €
355,00 €

355,00 €
355,00 €
100,00 €
265,00 €
100,00 €
150,00 €
265,00 €
150,00 €
355,00 €
355,00 €
355,00 €
150,00 €
100,00 €
265,00 €
265,00 €
355,00 €
150,00 €
355,00 €

355,00 €
265,00 €
355,00 €
355,00 €



Traminerweg
Trollingerweg
Turkenlouisschanze

U
Uhlandstral3e
Untergruppenbacher Stral3e

w

Weinbergstralie
Wilhelm-von-Humboldt-StralRe
Winzerweg

Wollenberg

Z
Zehentgasse

Hbéhenlage
Hohenlage
Hoéhenlage

Hohenlage
Hoéhenlage

Bremach
Hoéhenlage
Hohenlage
Tallage

Ortsmitte

355,00 €
355,00 €

355,00 €
355,00 €

285,00 €
355,00 €
355,00 €
265,00 €

150,00 €



